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CS TARANTO (0401068A)
TARANTO - 01-12-2003 - 21-12-2003

Torneo CS TARANTO 0401068A

Luogo TARANTO  [Taranto - Puglia]
Periodo 01-12-2003 - 21-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Sociale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri ORTORE ANNAMARIA - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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CS TARANTO (0401068A)
TARANTO - 01-12-2003 - 21-12-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 2N Abbatemaggio Francesco   ITA PUG TA 1360 0 0 1935 M 105807

1 2N Battafarano Giovanni     ITA PUG TA 1666 0 0 1943 M 102132

16 2N Battista Luciano         ITA PUG TA 1549 0 0 1962 M 121753

14 3N Calviello Francesco      ITA PUG TA 1470 0 0 1964 M 117005

12 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA PUG TA 1720 0 0 1969 M 107909

7 2N Ceccanti Albo            ITA PUG TA 1468 0 0 1943 M 105814

9 2N Cimino Marco             ITA PUG TA 1426 0 0 1987 M 105821

6 2N D'Adamo Arturo           ITA PUG TA 1537 0 0 1954 M 105809

15 3N D'Ippolito Giuseppe      ITA PUG TA 1362 0 0 1954 M 117173

10 2N Greco Sara               ITA PUG BR 1459 0 0 1991 F 105823

8 2N Milella Michele          ITA PUG TA 1462 0 0 1968 M 105815

4 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA PUG TA 1615 0 0 1961 M 105806

13 2N Sangiorgio Francesco     ITA PUG TA 1522 0 0 1943 M 109593

3 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA PUG TA 1642 0 0 1967 M 105805

11 2N Troso Alessandro         ITA PUG TA 1453 0 0 1989 M 105824

2 2N Troso Luigi              ITA PUG TA 1591 0 0 1960 M 105800
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 2N Abbatemaggio Francesco   ITA 1360 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1935 M 105807

1 2N Battafarano Giovanni     ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1943 M 102132

16 2N Battista Luciano         ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1962 M 121753

14 3N Calviello Francesco      ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 117005

12 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1969 M 107909

7 2N Ceccanti Albo            ITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1943 M 105814

9 2N Cimino Marco             ITA 1426 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1987 M 105821

6 2N D'Adamo Arturo           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1954 M 105809

15 3N D'Ippolito Giuseppe      ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1954 M 117173

10 2N Greco Sara               ITA 1459 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1991 F 105823

8 2N Milella Michele          ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1968 M 105815

4 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1961 M 105806

13 2N Sangiorgio Francesco     ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1943 M 109593

3 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 105805

11 2N Troso Alessandro         ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M 105824

2 2N Troso Luigi              ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1960 M 105800
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